August 13"
25th
26th
27"
27"
28th
29th

September 2nd
26th

October 30™
31St

November 61
7th
7th
26t — 28th

December 24t — 31t

January 1st — 2nd
5th
16th
16"
19t

February 27t

March 19%
20th
30t-31°t

April 15t- 3d
6th

May 22"
25t

June 4t
4th
5th

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF BONDUEL

2025-2026 Calendar
(Updated: 3-26-2025)

New Staff Orientation

Teacher Inservice

Teacher Inservice

Teacher Inservice: Workday

Open House — All Buildings (4:00-6:00)
Teacher Inservice

Teacher Inservice

First Day of School — All Students
No School — Teacher Inservice

End of 1% Quarter
No School

Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00 — 7:00

No School — Parent-Teacher Conferences 8:00 — 11:00

No School — Teacher Inservice 11:30 — 3:30
No School: Thanksgiving Break

No School - Holiday Break (12-24-2025 to 12-31-2025)

No School - Holiday Break (1-1-2026 to 1-2-2026)
School Resumes

End of 2" Quarter/1* Semester (85 days)

Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice

No School — Teacher Inservice

No School

End of 3 Quarter
No School — Teacher Inservice
No School - Spring Break

No School - Spring Break
School Resumes

Graduation
No School - Memorial Day

End of 4" Quarter (89 Days)
Last Student Day (Full Day)
No School - Teacher Inservice — Last Teacher Day



