SCHOOL DISTRICT OF BONDUEL

2025-2026 Calendar

(Updated: 3-26-2025)

August 13 th	New Staff Orientation
25 th	Teacher Inservice
26 th	Teacher Inservice
27^{th}	Teacher Inservice: Workday
27 th	Open House – All Buildings (4:00–6:00)
28 th	Teacher Inservice
29 th	Teacher Inservice Teacher Inservice
29	reactier inservice
September 2 nd	First Day of School – All Students
26 th	No School – Teacher Inservice
20	110 School - Teacher miservice
October 30 th	End of 1st Quarter
31 st	No School
	Tto School
November 6 th	Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00 – 7:00
7 th	No School – Parent-Teacher Conferences 8:00 – 11:00
7 th	No School – Teacher Inservice 11:30 – 3:30
$26^{th}-28^{th}$	No School: Thanksgiving Break
	The benedit Thanksgring Break
December 24 th – 31 st	No School - Holiday Break (12-24-2025 to 12-31-2025)
January 1 st – 2 nd	No School - Holiday Break (1-1-2026 to 1-2-2026)
January 1 st – 2 nd 5 th	No School - Holiday Break (1-1-2026 to 1-2-2026) School Resumes
5 th	School Resumes
5 th 16 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days)
5 th 16 th 16 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice
5 th 16 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days)
5 th 16 th 16 th 19th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice
5 th 16 th 16 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School – Spring Break
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st April 1 st - 3 rd	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School – Spring Break No School - Spring Break
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School – Spring Break
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st April 1 st - 3 rd 6 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School – Spring Break No School - Spring Break School Resumes
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st April 1 st - 3 rd	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School – Spring Break No School - Spring Break School Resumes Graduation
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st April 1 st - 3 rd 6 th May 22 nd	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School – Spring Break No School - Spring Break School Resumes
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st April 1 st - 3 rd 6 th May 22 nd 25 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School - Spring Break No School - Spring Break School Resumes Graduation No School - Memorial Day
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st April 1 st - 3 rd 6 th May 22 nd 25 th June 4 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School – Spring Break No School - Spring Break School Resumes Graduation No School - Memorial Day End of 4 th Quarter (89 Days)
5 th 16 th 16 th 19 th February 27 th March 19 th 20 th 30 th -31 st April 1 st - 3 rd 6 th May 22 nd 25 th	School Resumes End of 2 nd Quarter/1 st Semester (85 days) Early Release Day- Teacher Inservice No School – Teacher Inservice No School End of 3 rd Quarter No School – Teacher Inservice No School - Spring Break No School - Spring Break School Resumes Graduation No School - Memorial Day